
 

 

 

Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan 

Examination Section 

No.KIU-CE-12(03)/2023/728      Dated: 4th October, 2024 

Date Sheet (Theory Papers) For SSC Part-I&II 2nd Annual Examination 2024 

It is hereby notified for general information of all concerned that SSC Part I & II 2nd 

Annual Examination 2024 of the Karakoram International University Gilgit-Baltistan, Gilgit 

shall commence with effect from Tuesday October  29, 2024 according to the schedule 

given below: - 

S.No Day and Date Time  
Sub. 
Code  

Subject/Paper 

1 Tuesday October 29, 2024 02:00 PM 

60 Chemistry-II 

130 Civics-II 

199 Persian-I 

2 Wednesday October 30, 2024 02:00 PM 
59 Chemistry-I 

129 Civics-I 

3 Thursday October 31, 2024 02:00 PM 

50 Physics-II 

120 Education-II 

190 Arabic-II 

4 Monday November 4, 2024 02:00 PM 19 English-I 

5 Tuesday November 5, 2024 02:00 PM 
139 Economics-I 

179 Islamic History-I 

6 Wednesday November 6, 2024 02:00 PM 

80 Biology-II 

90 Computer Science-II 

169 History of Pakistan-I 

7 Thursday November 7, 2024 02:00 PM 
79 Biology-I 

159 Home Economics-I 

8 Friday November 8, 2024 02:00 PM 30 Urdu-II 

9 Monday November 11, 2024 02:00 PM 20 English-II 

10 Tuesday November 12, 2024 02:00 PM 29 Urdu-I 

11 Wednesday November 13, 2024 02:00 PM 240 Islamiat-II (Comp) 

12 Thursday November 14, 2024 02:00 PM 239 Islamiat-I (Comp) 

13 Friday November 15, 2024 02:00 PM 

140 Economics-II 

170 History of Pakistan-II 

189 Arabic-I 

200 Persian-II 

14 Monday November 18, 2024 02:00 PM 
219 Mathematics-I (Science) 

229 Mathematics-I (General) 



15 Tuesday November 19, 2024 02:00 PM 
220 Mathematics-II (Science) 

230 Mathematics-II (General) 

16 Wednesday November 20, 2024 02:00 PM 

89 Computer Science-I 

160 Home Economics-II 

180 Islamic History-II 

17 Thursday November 21, 2024 02:00 PM 109 Islamic Studies-I 

18 Friday November 22, 2024 02:00 PM 100 General Science-II 

19 Monday November 25, 2024 02:00 PM 99 General Science-I 

20 Tuesday November 26, 2024 02:00 PM 250 Pakistan Studies-II (Comp) 

21 Wednesday November 27, 2024 02:00 PM 249 Pakistan Studies-I (Comp) 

22 Thursday November 28, 2024 02:00 PM 110 Islamic Studies-II 

23 Friday November 29, 2024 02:00 PM 
49 Physics-I 

119 Education-I 

Note:  

1. Affiliated Institution Heads will print admit slips of regular students from KIU Examination Section 

web portal (examinations.kiu.edu.pk)  

2. Private candidates will print their admit slips using their Registration Number/ CNIC from KIU 

Examination Section web portal mentioned above. 

Practical shall commence from Saturday, November 30, 2024 (if any).  

(Wajid Hussain) 
Controller of Examinations 
Phone No. (05811)-960070 
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(Muhammad Nazakat)  

Additional Controller of Examinations 
Phone: 05811-960011 Ext. 133-152-218-184 

 

 


